Rider/Driver Name: _____ _____ Horse/Team/Farm Name: Owner's Address and Phone number: Please put a check by each class entered. __21. Mule Unicorn 1. Trail In Hand __2. Halter Draft Mares and Fillies - all ages ___22. Draft Unicorn 23. Mule Team Hitch __3. Halter Draft Geldings - all ages __4. vvaik/ irot Under Saddle - Mule ____24. Costume Class __5. Walk/Trot Under Saddle - Pony 58" & under ___25. Mule Tandem ____6. Walk/Trot Under Saddle - Droft __6. Walk/Trot Under Saddle - Draft ___26. Draft Four-Up Hitch __7. Mule Six-Up Hitch ___27. Single Mule Cart ___28. Draft Six-Up Hitch __8. Single Mini 38" & under - Cart ___29. Wagon Placement - Single __9. Single Donkey Cart ___30. Wagon Placement - Team __10. Single Pony 39-58" - Cart __31. Obstacle Course - Mule Team __11. Single Horse 59" & over - Cart ___32. Obstacle Course - Draft Team ___33. Obstacle Course - Mini Single __12. Single Draft Cart __13. Youth Driving Reinsmanship - 18 & under __14. Mule Four-Up Hitch -34. Obstacle Course - Donkey Single __15. Draft Tandem 35. Obstacle Course - Pony Single __16. Mini Team Hitch 36. Obstacle Course - Mule Single __17. Donkey Team Hitch ___37. Obstacle Course - Horse Single __18. Pony Team Hitch __38. Obstacle Course - Draft Single ____39. Log Pull - Team __19. Horse Team Hitch __40. Log Pul - Single 20. Draft Team Hitch

HORSE SHOW AGREEMENT: I hereby agree that if any damages shall be occasioned or loss occur, by fire or other, to the horses exhibited, or to any vehicle or other article that I may send with such horses that I will make no claim therefore and furthermore agree that I participate voluntarily in this competition fully aware that horse sports and the competition involve inherent risk or serious injury or death, and by participating I expressly assume any and all risks of injury or loss, and I agree to hold NWDHMA, officials or employees harmless from and against all claims with the competition whether or not such claim, injury or loss resulted, directly or indirectly, from the negligent acts of omissions of said official, employees or competition. NOTE: Your signature on this entry form constitutes that you have read and understand the Horse Show Agreement as stated above, as well as the following statement: (1994 Public Act House Bill 5006) Warning: Under the Equine Activity Liability Act, an equine professional is not liable for any injury to or death of a participant to an equine activity resulting from the inherent risk of the equine activity. Riders Signature_____Parent (if Rider is under

18)

Please mail entries and payment (\$5 per class - check payable to NWMDMA) to: Jane Williamson 9079 Nugent Ave NE Rockford, MI 49341

Questions: Jane Williamson, duvibzjane@gmail.com, 616-240-2941